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Benedict Nguyen223
Nova Gymnastics

11.400 10.700 9.60011.100 11.80011.400 66.000
1 2 2 16T 1 1 1 

1 

Lukas Moumouris518
Star Center

10.800 9.700 9.60010.100 10.30011.100 61.600
3T 15T 15 16T 2T 6T 2 

2 

Nicolas Fardet538
Texas Star

10.800 10.400 10.20010.300 9.40010.400 61.500
3T 4 12T 1 8T 20T 3 

3 

Patrick Heldebrandt568
Acrotex Cedar Park

9.000 10.300 9.90011.300 9.60011.100 61.200
12 5 1 4 2T 17T 4 

4 

Maxwell Reed516
Star Center

11.200 9.200 9.70010.500 9.70010.400 60.700
2 20 7T 8T 8T 12T 5 

5 

Koby Cantu238
Iron Cross

9.700 9.900 9.70010.600 8.80011.100 59.800
8T 10T 5T 8T 2T 35T 6T

6T

Jean-Paul Labbe452
Gym Masters

10.400 9.300 9.50010.400 10.20010.000 59.800
6 19 9T 19T 13 8T 6T

6T

Kaleb Harder243
Iron Cross

8.900 9.700 9.40010.200 11.00010.400 59.600
13T 15T 14 25T 8T 2 8 

8 

Mac Seyler618
Southlake Gymnastics

8.900 11.100 9.4009.500 10.3009.900 59.100
13T 1 20T 25T 14 6T 9 

9 

Ryan Kao390
HGC

8.900 9.800 10.00010.300 8.90010.800 58.700
13T 13T 12T 2T 5 33T 10 

10 

Drew Burris368
Eagle Gymnastics

8.200 9.900 9.70011.000 9.9009.700 58.400
22T 10T 3 8T 17 10 11 

11 

Elliot Lee411
Crenshaws

8.500 10.000 9.7009.800 10.6009.500 58.100
19 7T 17T 8T 18T 4 12T

12T

Trevor Clark515
Star Center

9.700 10.100 9.8009.400 9.3009.800 58.100
8T 6 22 5T 15T 24T 12T

12T

Jackson Baughman369
Eagle Gymnastics

7.600 10.000 9.20010.900 10.7009.300 57.700
30T 7T 4 34T 25T 3 14 

14 

Hunter Flechsig191
Above The Bar Gym

8.600 9.700 9.70010.500 9.7009.400 57.600
18 15T 7T 8T 22T 12T 15 

15 

John Harding194
Above The Bar Gym

7.300 9.900 9.40010.600 9.80010.200 57.200
34 10T 5T 25T 11T 11 16 

16 

Maximillian Webb241
Iron Cross

9.800 8.300 9.2009.200 9.70010.700 56.900
7 23 24T 34T 6 12T 17 

17 

Dylan Boldrighini148
Gym Tastics

8.200 10.600 9.7008.700 9.4009.800 56.400
22T 3 31T 8* 15T 20* 18T

18T

Spencer Douglass413
Crenshaws

8.800 8.800 9.70010.400 9.4009.300 56.400
17 21 9T 8* 25T 20* 18T

18T

Kaiden Wilson221
Nova Gymnastics

10.800 7.000 9.5009.300 9.6009.400 55.600
3T 32T 23 19T 22T 17T 20 

20 

Nicholas Gonzalez250
Alpha Omega

9.500 7.600 9.4009.900 9.2009.500 55.100
10 26T 16 25T 18T 27T 21T

21T

Baylor Baumann253
United Elite Tx

8.300 9.500 9.8009.800 8.8008.900 55.100
20T 18 17T 5T 32T 35T 21T

21T

Rohan Dave178
Champions Gymnastics

8.000 9.800 7.9009.200 9.20010.500 54.600
25T 13T 24T 41 7 27T 23 

23 

Keano Oubre252
Alpha Omega

7.800 7.100 9.50010.400 9.00010.200 54.000
29 31 9T 19T 11T 31T 24 

24 

Mitchell Judge Madden317
WOGA Plano

7.400 8.100 10.0008.900 9.6009.500 53.500
33 25 28T 2T 18T 17T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Debbie Williams



2014 Texas State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 21-23, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 3/22/2014 3:48 PM

Men / 6 / 9 yr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Max Hartfield440
Sky High Gym

7.600 8.200 9.7009.800 9.2008.900 53.400
30T 24 17T 8T 32T 27T 26 

26 

Corbin Presses294
Alamo Gymnastics

8.300 10.000 9.6007.500 9.7008.000 53.100
20T 7T 39 16T 37T 12T 27 

27 

Joshua Babbitt293
Alamo Gymnastics

8.900 6.700 9.1008.700 9.3009.500 52.200
13T 34 31T 36T 18T 24T 28 

28 

Seth Statham289
Alamo Gymnastics

6.700 7.300 8.9009.500 10.2009.400 52.000
38 29T 20T 39 22T 8T 29 

29 

Tristan Negrete394
WOGA

7.500 7.300 8.8009.200 9.7009.000 51.500
32 29T 24T 40 29T 12T 30 

30 

Dylan Garcia463
Gym Masters

8.000 7.600 9.3008.900 9.4008.000 51.200
25T 26T 28T 32T 37T 20T 31 

31 

Samuel Adams224
Corinth Gymnastics

8.000 6.200 9.4008.900 9.1009.200 50.800
25T 38 28T 25T 27 30 32 

32 

Jack Hibbs318
WOGA Plano

7.900 5.700 9.8008.200 10.5008.500 50.600
28 40 37 5T 34 5 33 

33 

Jonathan Fry342
Gymnastics Sports AB

7.200 6.400 9.5009.000 8.9009.000 50.000
35T 36T 27 19T 29T 33T 34T

34T

Peyton Vaughn280
Olympia Hills

8.100 6.500 9.4008.600 8.3009.100 50.000
24 35 35 25T 28 37 34T

34T

Christopher Sharpe136
Gulf Coaast Gym

7.100 5.000 9.5008.700 9.3008.400 48.000
37 41 31T 19T 35 24T 36 

36 

Cameron Sherburne593
Powerhouse Gymnastic

6.400 6.400 9.1008.700 8.2008.200 47.000
39 36T 31T 36T 36 38 37 

37 

William Langston254
United Elite Tx

9.400 8.600 9.500__.___ 9.0009.000 45.500
11 22 41T 19T 29T 31T 38 

38 

Aidan Sharma181
Champions Gymnastics

5.700 7.400 9.4007.800 7.5007.400 45.200
40 28 38 25T 40 40 39 

39 

Dakota DelCamp348
Lobo Gymnastics

7.200 6.100 9.1006.600 7.9007.900 44.800
35T 39 40 36T 39 39 40 

40 

Micah Collins189
Above The Bar Gym

5.500 7.000 9.3008.300 6.8006.100 43.000
41 32T 36 32T 41 41 41 

41 

Jordan Jainlett457
Gym Masters

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __.___0.000 0.000
42* 42* 41* 42* 42* 42* 42*

42*

Matthias Wittenberg113
Rowland Ballard

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000
42* 42* 41* 42* 42* 42* 42*

42*
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